
KATWA COLLEGE
(Affiliated to 

P.O.: Katwa, Dist.: PurbaBardhaman, West Bengal, 713 130, India

 Ref. No.:15/Decoration/KC/PC/18
 

QUOTATIONS NOTICE FOR INTERIOR DESIGN OF AUDITORIUM HALL IN RESPECT OF 

ADVERTISEMENT NO --------- 

PAGE NO - 11, DATED 13/07/2018

Sealed Quotations are invited from recognized 
make interior design of Auditorium Hall, (2
20/07/2018 (on working days, upto 3.00 p.m.). In no case the Quotations papers will be accepted 
after the date and time mentioned above. Qu
final consideration. Quotation of different price ranges may be submitted for an item where 
specification / Model no. is not mentioned.
completed. Conditional quotations will be rejected. The undersigned reserves a
or reject any or all the quotations without assigning any reasons whatsoever.
entertained/ accepted. Sealed Quotations to be sent in the College Address 
College, Katwa, Purba Bardhaman,
p.m.). 

Sl. No. Descriptions
1 Gypsum Board False ceiling

2 Sound Proof Wall Panelling

3 Wall Panelling 

4 Wall Panelling 

5 Pillar Panelling 

6 Pillar Panelling 

 
 
 

KATWA COLLEGE 
(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan) 

P.O.: Katwa, Dist.: PurbaBardhaman, West Bengal, 713 130, India

Ref. No.:15/Decoration/KC/PC/18 Date: 1

TENDER NOTICE 
 

QUOTATIONS NOTICE FOR INTERIOR DESIGN OF AUDITORIUM HALL IN RESPECT OF 

 IN THE DAILY NEWS PAPER THE TELEGRAPH, METRO 

/07/2018 and Katwa College Website- www.katwacollege.ac.in

are invited from recognized Contractor/supplier for tendered quotations to 
make interior design of Auditorium Hall, (2nd Floor of Administrative Building) 

(on working days, upto 3.00 p.m.). In no case the Quotations papers will be accepted 
after the date and time mentioned above. Quantity of the specific items may change according to 
final consideration. Quotation of different price ranges may be submitted for an item where 
specification / Model no. is not mentioned. After work order within 2months final w

Conditional quotations will be rejected. The undersigned reserves all rights to accept 
or reject any or all the quotations without assigning any reasons whatsoever.

Sealed Quotations to be sent in the College Address – Principal, Katwa 
Purba Bardhaman, 713130 within 20/07/2018 (on working days, upto 3.00 

Details of Interior Design 

Descriptions Specifications 
rd False ceiling USG Boral Gypsum Board Per Sq. Ft

Sound Proof Wall Panelling 2'x2' Gyprock Sound proof 
Board 

 

Plywood-" Sikkim Gold, Naga 
Gold, Denmark, Blue Line, 
Amazon''   

 

Laminate- "Lamart, Agro, 
Deep touch, Alecia'' 

 

Plywood-" Sikkim Gold (M R 
Grade),Naga Gold, Denmark, 
Blue Line, amazon'' 

 

Laminate- "Lamart, Agro,  

P.O.: Katwa, Dist.: PurbaBardhaman, West Bengal, 713 130, India 

Date: 13/07/2018 

QUOTATIONS NOTICE FOR INTERIOR DESIGN OF AUDITORIUM HALL IN RESPECT OF 

IN THE DAILY NEWS PAPER THE TELEGRAPH, METRO - 

www.katwacollege.ac.in 

tendered quotations to 
Floor of Administrative Building) within 

(on working days, upto 3.00 p.m.). In no case the Quotations papers will be accepted 
antity of the specific items may change according to 

final consideration. Quotation of different price ranges may be submitted for an item where 
s final work must be 

ll rights to accept 
or reject any or all the quotations without assigning any reasons whatsoever. No softcopy is 

Principal, Katwa 
(on working days, upto 3.00 

Rate. 
Per Sq. Ft 



Deep touch, Alecia'' 
7 Sliding window 1.3 mm aluminium-"one way 

glass, smoke glass, reflective 
glass" 

 

8 Paint work wall & Ceiling all paint used Asian  
9 Main entrance Partition & 

Door 
Plywood-" Sikkim Gold (M R 
Grade),Naga Gold, Denmark, 
Blue Line, Amazon'' & Glass 

 

10 Main entrance Partition & 
Door 

Laminate- "Lamart, Agro, 
Deep touch, Alecia'' 

 

11 Wooden Door & Window 
paint 

all paint used Asian  

12 Podium (Ply & Laminate 
finish) 

Plywood-" Sikkim Gold (M R 
Grade),Naga Gold, Denmark, 
Blue Line,Amazon'' 

 

13 Podium (Ply & Laminate 
finish) 

Laminate- "Lamart, Agro, 
Deep touch, Alecia'' 

 

14 Conference Chair  After Discussion   
15 Light After discussion Wiring, 

Switch Board, etc 
 

16 Air Condition Machine Blue Star, Split, 2ton, 5 star After Discussion 
17   Wall Fan Havells, Sameera,  

 white 400mm 
After Discussion 

 
 
Sd/-                                                                                                 
Principal 
Katwa College 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Phone: (03453) 255 049, E-mail: katcoll2009@gmail.com, Website: www.katwacollege.ac.in 
 


